Netberg Aurora 221
Address: 10F, No. 111-3, Xiyuan Road, Zhongli District, Taoyuan City, 320 Taiwan R.O.C.
The Netberg Aurora 221 open networking switch re-envigorates the 1G world. It’s an easy-to-use Gigabit Ethernet
device with 48x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 and 8x 10G SFP+ ports. Its unique port configuration allows for flexible
network architectures in data centers or enterprise environments, where an all-10G connection is not yet required.
With Broadcom Trident3-X2 BCM56277 at heart, Aurora 221 addresses the need for bandwidth and network
intelligence at data centers and the edge of modern campus networks. Its high-availability design features redundant,
hot-swappable PSU and fan modules.

information purposes only. Any reference in this publication to branded products, programs, or services does not
constitute a warranty. Netberg shall not be liable for omissions or technical or editorial errors.
Ordering Information
Base model: Netberg Aurora 221 48x1G RJ45 + 8x10G SFP+, Intel C3308, 8GB DDR4/32GB SSD, rack mount kit
Accessories
Compatible Transceivers
• 10G SFP+ SR, 10G SFP+ LR, 10G SFP+ ER, 10G SFP+ ZR
Fan Modules
• FAN-NBA221-F, FtB airflow
• FAN-NBA221-B, BtF airflow
Power Supplies
• PSU-NBA221-ACF, 150W AC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA221-ACB, 150W AC, BTF airflow
• PSU-NBA221-DCF, 150W DC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA221-DCB, 150W DC, BtF airflow
FtB airflow
BtF airflow
Part  N u m b e r PSU Airflo w
NBA221-AC-F 2x AC 150W Front-to-Back